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SHUNBOU

Deep-fried dish

Ohmi beef croquette
Creamy crab meat croquette
Deep-fried Kyoto chicken

Meat

Grilled Ishigaki Kibimaru pork, ginger
Ishigaki Kibimaru pork Loin cutlet
Miso braised Ohmi beef burger steak

Seafood
Grilled miso preserved sablefish
Broiled Lake Biwa eel

Charcoal grilled dish
Kyoto chicken, vegetables

Hida beef sirloin (150g), vegetables

Hida beef fillet (150g), vegetables

Rice

"Shunbou mai" from Yamagata

Steamed rice with Sakura shrimp
Steamed rice with bamboo shoot

Harvested rice from Yamagata
Steamed white rice "Shunbou mai"

Broiled eel with steamed rice

1,944
2,268
3,240

3,888
3,888
4,320

3,780
9,720

8,640

14,040

19,440

6,480
6,480

4,320

10,800
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To ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.
Due to the nature of the method for calculating the consumption tax,

kindly note that there may be a discrepancy between a Tax Inclusive Pricing and the total amount billed at the cash register.
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Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.
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