

揚げ物料理 近江牛コロッケ 蟹クリームコロッケ	Deep-fried dish Ohmi beef croquette Creamy crab meat croquette	1,944 2,268
京赤地どりの唐揚げ	Deep-fried Kyoto chicken	3,240
<mark>肉料理</mark> 石垣島産キビまる豚の生姜焼き	Meat Grilled Ishigaki Kibimaru pork, ginger	3,888
石垣島産キビまる豚 ロースカツ 近江牛味噌煮込みハンバーグ	Ishigaki Kibimaru pork Loin cutlet Miso braised Ohmi beef burger steak	3,888 4,320
魚介料理	Seafood	2 700
銀だら味噌漬け 琵琶湖産 鰻の蒲焼き	Grilled miso preserved sablefish Broiled Lake Biwa eel	3,780 9,720
宝楽炭火焼き	Charcoal grilled dish	0 / 10
京赤地どり 野菜炭火焼き添え	Kyoto chicken, vegetables	8,640
飛騨牛ロース (150g) 野菜炭火焼き添え	Hida beef sirloin (150g), vegetables	14,040
飛騨牛フィレ (150g) 野菜炭火焼き添え	Hida beef fillet (150g), vegetables	19,440
食事	Rice	
山形県産の旬房米を使用しています。 釜炊き桜海老御飯	"Shunbou mai" from Yamagata Steamed rice with Sakura shrimp	6,480
釜炊き筍御飯	Steamed rice with bamboo shoot	6,480
「旬房米」	Harvested rice from Yamagata	4 222
釜炊き白御飯	Steamed white rice "Shunbou mai"	4,320
琵琶湖産 鰻重	Broiled eel with steamed rice	10,800

食材にアレルギーのあるお客様、食事制限がおありのお客様は、ご注文の際に係りの者にお申し付けください。 消費税の計算上、レジでの精算の際に合計額が異なる場合があります。

To ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions. Due to the nature of the method for calculating the consumption tax,

kindly note that there may be a discrepancy between a Tax Inclusive Pricing and the total amount billed at the cash register. グランド ハイアット 東京は、お客様が安心・安全にお食事をお楽しみいただけるよう、 食品安全マネジメントシステムの国際規格であるISO22000:2018を取得しております。 Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.





♥ Vegetarian ベジタリアン